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A | Interest A X H 6] @: @
e laEy] G s e m [ ERRERASH| R B | RXER|RERS|REEGHS X R 2
0 8,909 8,909 | 100.0%
1 5.5% | 4.0% 266 487 753 122 630 9,539 9,539 | 100.0%
2 55% | 4.0% 266 520 786 196 590 10,129 10,129 | 100.0%
3 5.5% | 4.0% 264 549 814 308 505 10,634 10,634 | 100.0%
4 5.5% | 4.0% 262 574 836 433 403 11,038 11,038 | 100.0%
5 5.5% | 4.0% 263 593 856 533 323 11,361 11,361 | 100.0%
6 5.5% | 4.0% 263 608 871 625 246 11,607 11,607 | 100.0%
7 5.5% | 4.0% 261 618 879 750 129 11,736 11,736 | 100.0%
8 5.5% | 4.0% 259 622 881 865 17 11,752 11,752 | 100,0%
9 5.5% | 4.0% 257 620 877 983 | A 106 11,646 11,646 | 100.0%
10 5.5% | 4.0% 255 611 867 1,084 | A 217 11,429 11,429 | 100.0%
11 5.5% | 4.0% 253 597 851 1,166 A 315 11,114 11,114 | 100.0%
12 5.5% | 4.0% 252 579 831 1,198 | A 367 10,747 10,747 | 100.0%
13 5.5% | 4.0% 253 560 812 1,165 A 352 10,395 10,395 | 100.0%
14 | 5.5% | 4.0% 254 541 795 1,127 | A 332 10,063 10,063 | 100.0%
15 | 5.5% | 4.0% 253 524 777 1,103 ] A 326 9,738 9,738 | 100.0%
16 | 55% | 4.0% 254 506 759 1,106 | A 347 9,391 9,391 | 100.0%
17 | 5.5% | 4.0% 255 488 743 1,071 A 328 9,063 9,063 | 100.0%
18 | 5.5% | 4.0% 258 472 730 971 | A 241 8,822 8,822 | 100.0%
19 5.5% | 4.0% 261 461 722 895 | A 173 8,649 8,649 | 100.0%
20 5.5% | 4.0% 264 454 717 816| A 98 8,551 8,551 | 100.0%
21 5.5% | 4.0% 265 450 716 7521 A 36 8,514 8,514 | 100.0%
22 | 5.5% | 4.0% 267 450 716 704 12 8,526 8,526 | 100.0%
23 5.5% 4.0% 268 451 719 672 48 8,574 8,674 100.0%
24 | 5.5% | 4.0% 269 454 723 660 63 8,636 8,636 | 100.0%
25 | 5.5% | 4.0% 270 458 728 635 94 8,730 8,730 | 100.0%
ESE I [ 6513] 13,249] 19,761] 19,940 A 179] |
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EEF|EY, Interest Credit Rate : EEEF )L

FEFIZES.5%, 5HE EdDInterest Credit Rated.0%+0.5% / 5%EE
(BEhr:BHM)

TEM | Interest A % W _ )] @ 0/ @
o [AEy| S e EA R RASH 8 0 ORI EREW|RERS [ REBES] £ R %
0 T 8,909 8,909 | 100.0%
1 5.6% | 4.1% 266 496 762 | 120 642 9,551 9,543 | 100.1%
2 57% | 4.2% 266 540 806 190 615] 10,166 10,164 | '100.0%
3 5.8% | 4.3% 264 582 846 298 548 | 10,714| 10,716 100.0%
4 | 59% | 4.4% 262 620 883 419 464 11,178 11,181] 100.0%
5 6.0% | 4.5% 263 656 919 518 a00| 11,578 11,827] 97.9%
6 6.1% | 4.6% 338 689 1,027 612 415 | 11,993 | 12,152| 98.7%
7 | 6.2% | 4.7% 335 722 1,057 741 316 ] 12,309] 12,369 99.5%.
8 6.3% | 4.8% 333 749 1,082 857 226 | 12,535 12,485| 100.4%
9 6.4% | 4.9% 331 772 1,102 982 120 12,655| 12,485| 101.4%
10 | 6.5% | 5.0% 328 788 1,116 1,100 16] 12,671 12,604] 100.5%
11 | 6.6% | 5.1%. 294 798 1,092 1,195 | & 103| 12,568] 12,387 | 101.5%
12 | 6.7% | 5.2% 293 801 1,094 1,238 A 144 12,424| 12,119] 102.5%
13 | 6.8% | 5.3% 293 804 1,098 1,213 A 15| 12,309| 11,869| 103.7%
14 | 6.9% | 5.4% 295 809 1,104 1,182 A 78| 12,231 11,644 105.0%
15 | 7.0% | 5.5% 294 816 1,110 1,68] A 58] 12,172] 11,684 | 104.2%
16 | 7.1% | 5.6% 317 823 1,140 1,185| A& 45| 12,128] 11,450 105.9%
17 | 7.2% | 5.7% 319 832 1,152 1,160 A& 9| 12,019) 11,237] 107.8%
18 | 7.3% | 5.8% 322 847 1,169 1,063 106 12,225 11,123] 109.9%
19 | 7.4% | 5.9% 326 869 1,195 992 203 | 12,428 11,087 112.1%
20 | 7.5% | 6.0% 329 899 1,228 914 314 | 12,742 | 11,436 111.4%
21 | 7.6% | 6.1% 360 937 1,297 852 445 | 13,187 11,573 ] 113.9%
22 | 7.7% | 6.2% 362 986 1,347 807 sa1| 13,728| 11,775 116.6%
23 | 7.8% | 6.3% 364 1,042 1,406 779 627] 14,354 12,027 119.3%
24 | 7.9% | 6.4% 365 1,105 1,469 776 693 | 15,048 12,308 122.3%
25 | 8.0% | 6.5% 367 1,175 1,542 755 786 | 15,834 | 12,638 | 125.3%
RS l [ 7887 20,157] 28,044] 21,118] 6,925 | I |
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HEAF|EY, Interest Credit Rate : ERETF /L
FEFIFES.5%. §+E _EDInterest Credit Rated.0%-0.5% /544

— (Bifr:-5HH)
&M | Interest A X i @ /D |
£ g FIED| S o AR ASH| % M R RE s REEEe X R ®
0 8,909 | 8,909 | 100.0%
1 | 5.4% | 3.9% 266 478 744 120 624| 9,533| 9,526 | 100.1%
2 | 5.3% | 3.8% 266 501 767 190 577 10,110 10,112 100.0%
3 | 5.2% | 3.7% 264 519 783 297 486 | 10,596 | 10,611| 99.9%
4 5.1% 3.6% 262 530 793 416 377 10,973 11,008 99.7%
5 | 5.0% | 3.5% 263 536 799 513 286 | 11,260 | 11,087 | 101.6%
6 | 4.9% | 3.4% 244 537 782 603 178 11,438 11,324 101.0%
7 | 4.8% | 3.3% 242 532 774 726 48| 11,486 | 11,440 | "100.4%
8 | 4.7% | 3.2% 240 521 761 836 | A 74| 1L,411| 11,444| 99.7%
9 | 4.6% | 3.1% 239 504 742 952 | A 210 11,202 11,320] 98.9%
10 | 4.5% | 3.0% 237 481 718] 1,059 A 342| 10,860 10,887 | 99.8%
11 | 4.4% | 2.9% 222 453 675 14l | A 466| 10,394| 10,541 98.6%
12 | 4.3% | 2.8% 221 422 643 LITo| A 527) 9,867 10,141 97.3%
13 | 42% | 2.7% 221 391 612| 1,134| A 522| 9,345 9,751 95.8%
14 | 41% | 2.6% 222 361 583| 1,091| A 507| 8838 9,380 | 94.2%
15 | 4.0% | 2.5% 222 333 554] 1,063| A 508|  8,329| 8,841 94.2%
16 | 3.9% | 2.4% 322 305 626 | 1,062| A 435| 7,804| 8,451 | 93.4%
17 | 3.8% | 2.3% 324 281 605 1,022 | A 417 7,477| 8,076 92.6%
18 | 3.7% | 2.2% 327 260 587 923 | A 336| - 7,041| 7,780 91.8%
19 | 36% | 2.1% 331 242 573 846 | A 273| 6,867| 7,542 91.1%
20 | 3.5% | 2.0% 334 227 562 765| A 204| 6,664  7,206] 92.5%
21 | 3.4% | 1.9% 322 215 537 696 | A 159| 6,505| 7,094 9L.7%
22 | 3.3% | 1.8% 324 205 528 641 | A 113 6,393] 7,029 9L.0%
23 | 3.2% | L.7% 326 195 521 603['A 81| 6311 6,996 | 90.2%
24 | 3.0% | 1.6% 326 187 513 583 A 70| 6,241 6,976 | 89.5%
25 | 3.0% | 1.5% 328 179 507 550 | A 43|  6,099| 6,96| 88.7%
7 | [ [ 6,895]  0.397] 16,292 19,002 | A 2,710] | |
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A study of the financial administrate of the hybrid corporate pension plan

Noriyuki Suzuki

Recently the corporations are interested in the hybrid corporate pension plan which have
merit both the defined contribution plan and the defined benefit plan.

In this paper, I analyzed the financial administrate of the hybrid corporate pension plan.



